2016H1MSI reserves the right to change the specifications without prior notices. 39
MS-9A68
Power
Button
2 x USB2.0 DisplayPort DisplayPort 2 x USB2.0 2 x USB3.0 Mic
Line-out
Line-in
DC in

• Support SATA 3.0 and mSATA storage (optional)
• 4 powered COM ports
Ordering Information
Packing List
Part Number Description
939-9A68-003 QM77, 19V 90W ADAPTER, USA POWER CORD
939-9A68-004 HM76, 19V 90W ADAPTER, EU POWER CORD
939-9A68-005 HM76, 19V 90W ADAPTER, USA POWER CORD
939-9A68-006 QM77, 19V 90W ADAPTER, EU POWER CORD
Part Number Description
S93-0406480-S14 ADAPTOR
E43-1064014-P65 HDD Screw
E31-0804100-AM1 HEATSINK